

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NX36T ROBOTICS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

| Settled | Description | ID | Amount | Balance |
|------------|---|---------------|------------|------------|
| 2025-04-01 | PREVIOUS BALANCE | | | \$71.38 |
| 2025-04-17 | Check deposit | txn_evHoPvG | \$5,000.00 | \$5,071.38 |
| 2025-04-18 | THE UPS STORE 6425 | $txn_EyHw5m7$ | -\$5.00 | \$5,066.38 |
| 2025-04-18 | MCC PARKING - TERMINALS | txn_NQHZ74G | -\$20.00 | \$5,046.38 |
| 2025-04-18 | MCC PARKING - TERMINALS | $txn_QmH95wE$ | -\$20.00 | \$5,026.38 |
| 2025-04-21 | Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20 | txn_2zHOJoE | -\$350.00 | \$4,676.38 |
| 2025-04-22 | Donation from Mike Weidler | txn_66HArZK | \$15.00 | \$4,691.38 |
| 2025-04-22 | StickerMule | txn_xQHd9yg | -\$31.68 | \$4,659.70 |
| 2025-04-28 | Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27 | $txn_MNH56mZ$ | -\$1.05 | \$4,658.65 |
| | WITHDRAWN: \$427.73. DEPOSITED: \$5,015.00. | | | \$4,658.65 |

NX36T Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from NX36T Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.